
                                       Dubuque City Meet
                    Hosted by Wahlert High School - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                        October 1, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5333 Casey Nichols            10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:26.0  6:16 
      2    2 5491 Grace Herber             10 Wahlert                   19:41.0  6:21 
      3    3 5312 Kristin Brown            11 Dubuque Hempstead         19:52.3  6:24 
      4    4 5322 Heather Hostager         10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:53.3  6:25 
      5    5 5512 Jade Romagna             12 Wahlert                   20:10.6  6:30 
      6    6 5319 Alesha Duccini           12 Dubuque Hempstead         20:12.0  6:31 
      7    7 5506 Kaylee Osterberger       10 Wahlert                   20:13.2  6:31 
      8    8 5432 Elly Tebon               12 Dubuque Senior            20:17.0  6:32 
      9    9 5416 Lauren Miller            09 Dubuque Senior            20:22.8  6:34 
     10   10 5482 Emma Earles              10 Wahlert                   20:23.8  6:34 
     11   11 5321 Brenna Fransen           11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:33.2  6:37 
     12   12 5501 Hanna Meyer              12 Wahlert                   20:37.1  6:39 
     13   13 5403 MacKenzie Gaherty        10 Dubuque Senior            20:37.1  6:39 
     14   14 5349 Heidi Welu               11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:46.0  6:42 
     15   15 5313 Emily Bucheit            11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:48.4  6:42 
     16   16 5402 Ava Frye                 10 Dubuque Senior            20:52.6  6:44 
     17   17 5398 Ashley Donovan           09 Dubuque Senior            20:57.7  6:45 
     18   18 5415 Olivia Kruse             09 Dubuque Senior            20:59.3  6:46 
     19   19 5503 Sarah Mockler            12 Wahlert                   21:39.3  6:59 
     20   20 5409 Victoria Healey          11 Dubuque Senior            22:01.3  7:06 
     21   21 5492 Holly Hohmann            10 Wahlert                   24:42.8  7:58 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    25  Dubuque Hempstead                     (19:59.4  99:56.8 1:07.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Casey Nichols             10 19:26.0
  2      3  Kristin Brown             11 19:52.3
  3      4  Heather Hostager          10 19:53.3
  4      6  Alesha Duccini            12 20:12.0
  5     11  Brenna Fransen            11 20:33.2
  6   ( 14) Heidi Welu                11 20:46.0
  7   ( 15) Emily Bucheit             11 20:48.4
  
  2.    36  Wahlert                               (20:13.2  101:05.7 0:56.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Grace Herber              10 19:41.0
  2      5  Jade Romagna              12 20:10.6
  3      7  Kaylee Osterberger        10 20:13.2
  4     10  Emma Earles               10 20:23.8
  5     12  Hanna Meyer               12 20:37.1
  6   ( 19) Sarah Mockler             12 21:39.3
  7   ( 21) Holly Hohmann             10 24:42.8
  
  3.    63  Dubuque Senior                        (20:37.5  103:07.2 0:40.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Elly Tebon                12 20:17.0
  2      9  Lauren Miller             09 20:22.8
  3     13  MacKenzie Gaherty         10 20:37.1
  4     16  Ava Frye                  10 20:52.6
  5     17  Ashley Donovan            09 20:57.7
  6   ( 18) Olivia Kruse              09 20:59.3
  7   ( 20) Victoria Healey           11 22:01.3
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5341 Ellie Sadler             12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:07.3  6:48 
      2    2 5427 Maddie Shearer           11 Dubuque Senior            21:14.0  6:51 
      3    3 5332 Heather Muntz            12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:27.7  6:55 
      4    4 5431 Jenna Sun                12 Dubuque Senior            21:47.6  7:01 
      5    5 5434 Emma Tonn                11 Dubuque Senior            21:48.7  7:02 
      6    6 5327 Erin Lange               12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:55.3  7:04 
      7    7 5497 Adria Kunkel             12 Wahlert                   21:57.0  7:04 
      8    8 5438 Tori Willis              11 Dubuque Senior            21:59.7  7:05 
      9    9 5418 Brittany Neyen           12 Dubuque Senior            22:01.8  7:06 
     10   10 5505 Ellie Muir               11 Wahlert                   22:18.0  7:11 
     11   11 5507 Claire Ott               11 Wahlert                   22:19.6  7:12 
     12   12 5397 Natalie Donath           11 Dubuque Senior            22:22.6  7:13 
     13   13 5437 Jenna Viertel            12 Dubuque Senior            22:40.6  7:18 
     14   14 5350 Becca Zillig             11 Dubuque Hempstead         22:44.4  7:20 
     15   15 5328 Ashley Leibfried         11 Dubuque Hempstead         23:10.6  7:28 
     16   16 5502 Emma Mockler             12 Wahlert                   23:31.7  7:35 
     17   17 5323 Lexie Hoyne              12 Dubuque Hempstead         23:36.3  7:36 
     18      5436 Cassie Trentz            11 Dubuque Senior            23:37.8  7:37 
     19      5414 Emily Kruse              11 Dubuque Senior            23:40.3  7:38 
     20   18 5496 Taylor Kluesner          12 Wahlert                   23:55.7  7:43 
     21   19 5340 Lily Ries                11 Dubuque Hempstead         23:56.0  7:43 
     22   20 5493 Caroline Igo             11 Wahlert                   23:57.6  7:43 
     23      5311 Lindsay Benko            12 Dubuque Hempstead         24:00.4  7:44 
     24      5334 Megan Oberfoell          11 Dubuque Hempstead         24:11.9  7:48 
     25   21 5511 Brooke Rizzetto          12 Wahlert                   24:24.1  7:52 
     26      5342 Sarah Salas              12 Dubuque Hempstead         24:31.8  7:54 
     27      5429 Kate Sheckles            12 Dubuque Senior            24:36.2  7:56 
     28      5331 Heather Morley           11 Dubuque Hempstead         24:36.8  7:56 
     29      5324 Megan Klein              12 Dubuque Hempstead         24:40.4  7:57 
     30      5320 Lily Faber               12 Dubuque Hempstead         24:55.1  8:02 
     31      5425 Mary Schober             11 Dubuque Senior            24:56.0  8:02 
     32      5394 Maggie Burns             11 Dubuque Senior            24:58.0  8:03 
     33      5420 Morgan Petersen          11 Dubuque Senior            25:05.7  8:05 
     34      5500 Meghann Long             11 Wahlert                   25:17.1  8:09 
     35      5439 Jamie Wilson             11 Dubuque Senior            25:21.4  8:10 
     36      5406 Mary Hartel              11 Dubuque Senior            25:50.3  8:19 
     37      5404 Grace Gudenkauf          11 Dubuque Senior            26:04.7  8:24 
     38      5316 Sydney Connolly          12 Dubuque Hempstead         26:26.5  8:31 
     39      5426 Megan Schultz            12 Dubuque Senior            26:29.0  8:32 
     40      5485 Allie Foy                11 Wahlert                   26:46.3  8:38 
     41      5509 Ellie Rix                12 Wahlert                   26:58.5  8:41 
     42      5314 Taylor Butler            11 Dubuque Hempstead         27:21.5  8:49 
     43      5390 Eileen Baird             12 Dubuque Senior            28:22.0  9:08 
     44      5498 Elyse Kunkel             12 Wahlert                   28:38.6  9:14 
     45      5487 Bailey Goerdt            12 Wahlert                   28:55.0  9:19 
     46      5494 Adeline Jochum           12 Wahlert                   29:58.3  9:39 
     47      5317 Heather Dean             11 Dubuque Hempstead         30:00.8  9:40 
     48      5422 Sam Pfab                 12 Dubuque Senior            30:19.8  9:46 
     49      5478 Murfee Cook              11 Wahlert                   30:53.9  9:57 
     50      5495 Carley Kammerude         12 Wahlert                   30:55.7  9:58 
     51      5477 Andrea Burgmeier         12 Wahlert                   30:57.4  9:58 
     52      5483 Olivia Einarsen          12 Wahlert                   30:57.8  9:58 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    28  Dubuque Senior                        (21:46.4  108:51.8 0:47.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Maddie Shearer            11 21:14.0
  2      4  Jenna Sun                 12 21:47.6
  3      5  Emma Tonn                 11 21:48.7
  4      8  Tori Willis               11 21:59.7
  5      9  Brittany Neyen            12 22:01.8
  6   ( 12) Natalie Donath            11 22:22.6
  7   ( 13) Jenna Viertel             12 22:40.6
  
  2.    39  Dubuque Hempstead                     (22:05.1  110:25.3 2:03.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Ellie Sadler              12 21:07.3
  2      3  Heather Muntz             12 21:27.7
  3      6  Erin Lange                12 21:55.3
  4     14  Becca Zillig              11 22:44.4
  5     15  Ashley Leibfried          11 23:10.6
  6   ( 17) Lexie Hoyne               12 23:36.3
  7   ( 19) Lily Ries                 11 23:56.0
  
  3.    62  Wahlert                               (22:48.4  114:02.0 1:58.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Adria Kunkel              12 21:57.0
  2     10  Ellie Muir                11 22:18.0
  3     11  Claire Ott                11 22:19.6
  4     16  Emma Mockler              12 23:31.7
  5     18  Taylor Kluesner           12 23:55.7
  6   ( 20) Caroline Igo              11 23:57.6
  7   ( 21) Brooke Rizzetto           12 24:24.1
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                         **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5428 Sophie Shearer           09 Dubuque Senior            21:32.4  6:56 
      2    2 5435 Kate Tonn                09 Dubuque Senior            21:55.1  7:04 
      3    3 5499 Gracie Long              09 Wahlert                   22:29.1  7:15 
      4    4 5395 Elle Connolly            10 Dubuque Senior            22:35.0  7:17 
      5    5 5424 Mia Rampton              10 Dubuque Senior            22:44.7  7:20 
      6    6 5419 Isabel Petersen          09 Dubuque Senior            22:46.5  7:20 
      7    7 5476 Maeve Breslin            10 Wahlert                   22:52.0  7:22 
      8    8 5508 Danielle Pape            09 Wahlert                   22:56.0  7:23 
      9    9 5410 Maya Holz                09 Dubuque Senior            22:59.8  7:25 
     10   10 5400 Amy English              10 Dubuque Senior            23:15.3  7:30 
     11      5423 Sibani Ram               09 Dubuque Senior            23:18.3  7:31 
     12   11 5343 Emily Schmitt            10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:20.6  7:31 
     13      5413 Stacey Kloft             09 Dubuque Senior            23:31.9  7:35 
     14   12 5315 Erin Connolly            10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:34.5  7:36 
     15   13 5345 Audra Steil              10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:43.0  7:39 
     16   14 5348 Shyla Thurston           10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:45.0  7:39 
     17   15 5337 Emersen Rheingans        10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:55.2  7:42 
     18      5393 Kathryn Burns            09 Dubuque Senior            23:59.4  7:44 
     19   16 5475 Olivia Blosch            09 Wahlert                   23:59.6  7:44 
     20   17 5515 Emma Wachter             10 Wahlert                   24:01.3  7:44 
     21      5405 Bailey Hammerand         09 Dubuque Senior            24:03.4  7:45 
     22   18 5330 Erin McGrath             10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:13.6  7:48 
     23      5433 Emily Tigges             10 Dubuque Senior            24:19.1  7:50 
     24   19 5338 Grace Ries               09 Dubuque Hempstead         24:19.3  7:50 
     25      5344 Sage Smith               10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:26.0  7:52 
     26      5336 Ellie O'Neill            10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:28.1  7:53 
     27      5407 Emma Hayes               09 Dubuque Senior            24:28.2  7:53 
     28      5310 Brosius Autumn           10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:41.5  7:57 
     29      5326 Jenna Coates             09 Dubuque Hempstead         24:52.8  8:01 
     30      5329 Haley Manders            10 Dubuque Hempstead         25:39.0  8:16 
     31      5421 Courtney Pfab            10 Dubuque Senior            25:43.4  8:17 
     32      5411 Maddie Keller            10 Dubuque Senior            25:44.9  8:18 
     33      5408 Gabby Healey             10 Dubuque Senior            25:53.3  8:20 
     34      5412 Lauren Kloft             10 Dubuque Senior            26:01.7  8:23 
     35      5396 Lauryn Doepke            10 Dubuque Senior            26:03.4  8:24 
     36      5318 Mallory Dillon           10 Dubuque Hempstead         26:09.9  8:26 
     37   20 5510 Madeline Rix             10 Wahlert                   26:19.2  8:29 
     38      5399 Tess Easley              10 Dubuque Senior            26:19.2  8:29 
     39   21 5489 Bailey Hasken            10 Wahlert                   26:29.5  8:32 
     40      5479 Caroline Crahan          10 Wahlert                   28:05.8  9:03 
     41      5391 Katie Barton             09 Dubuque Senior            28:14.7  9:06 
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                            **** Girls' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
  
  1.    18  Dubuque Senior                        (22:18.8  111:33.7 1:14.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Sophie Shearer            09 21:32.4
  2      2  Kate Tonn                 09 21:55.1
  3      4  Elle Connolly             10 22:35.0
  4      5  Mia Rampton               10 22:44.7
  5      6  Isabel Petersen           09 22:46.5
  6   (  9) Maya Holz                 09 22:59.8
  7   ( 10) Amy English               10 23:15.3
  
  2.    51  Wahlert                               (23:15.6  116:18.0 1:32.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Gracie Long               09 22:29.1
  2      7  Maeve Breslin             10 22:52.0
  3      8  Danielle Pape             09 22:56.0
  4     16  Olivia Blosch             09 23:59.6
  5     17  Emma Wachter              10 24:01.3
  6   ( 20) Madeline Rix              10 26:19.2
  7   ( 21) Bailey Hasken             10 26:29.5
  
  3.    65  Dubuque Hempstead                     (23:39.7  118:18.3 0:34.6)
====================================================
  1     11  Emily Schmitt             10 23:20.6
  2     12  Erin Connolly             10 23:34.5
  3     13  Audra Steil               10 23:43.0
  4     14  Shyla Thurston            10 23:45.0
  5     15  Emersen Rheingans         10 23:55.2
  6   ( 18) Erin McGrath              10 24:13.6
  7   ( 19) Grace Ries                09 24:19.3


